Innovative Photonic Solutions
All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information
contained herein is intended for use in connection with any contract except as may be first confirmed in writing by Innovative Photonic Solutions.  The publication of information in
this document does not imply freedom from patent or other rights of Innovative Photonic Solutions or others.
• High Power Single Frequency Output (SLM)
• Ultra-Narrow Spectral Bandwidth
• Circularized & Collimated Output Beam
• Stabilized Output Spectrum (< 0.007 nm/0C)

will be on 50% of the time, and off 50% of the time, making
the average power equal to 50% of the CW output power.
and the sample will experience a lower average power.
Rise/fall time is approximately 20 microseconds.
5. IPS offers a Laser Control Unit (LCU-D) that will allow the
laser to be controlled via USB. The LCU-D comes with PWM
software.
6. D-type comes with a cable with 6pin Molex connector on
both ends (see electrical pinout on p.3). User must supply
5V power and TTL signal to operate.
General Optical Specifications
2 - Comes standard with beam expander, add -NBE to part number for no
beam expander.  Spot size measured at 500 mm.
2.18.15 TG
Wavelength (nm)  Min. Power (mW) Part number
633 15 I0633SD0015B
633 60 I0633SD0060B
638 35 I0638SD0035B
638 60 I0638SD0060B
660 50 I0660SD0050B
780 100 I0780SD0100B
785 100 I0785SD0100B
808 100 I0808SD0100B
830 100 I0830SD0100B
1053 150 I1053SD0150B
1064 150 I1064SD0150B
Standard D-type
Operational Notes
Wavelength (nm)  Min. Power (mW) Part number
633 10 I0633SD0010B-IS
633 35 I0633SD0035B-IS
638 20 I0638SD0020B-IS
638 35 I0638SD0035B-IS
780 90 I0780SD0090B-IS
785 90 I0785SD0090B-IS
D-type with Isolator
Part Numbering Schema
Innovative Photonic Solutions
All data and statements contained herein are subject to change in accordance with Innovative Photonic Solution’s policy of continual product improvement.  No information